Deltech Furnaces
Front Loading
1500 °C –1800 °C
www.deltechfurnaces.com     sales@deltechfurnaces.com   303-433-5939
    ISO 9001:2015 certified
•	 More robust than typical front load
furnaces. One outstanding difference
is our special laminate door design,

Model Workspace Size Furnace Dimensions Power
Requirements Weight
DT-FL-AE-6 6” cubed
152 mm cubed
23” x 21” x 25”
59cm x 54cm x 64cm
3 kW 175 LB / 80 KG
DT-FL-AE-8 8” cubed
203mm cubed
26” x 23” x 27”
66cm” x 59cm x 69cm
6 kW 250 LB / 114 KG
DT-FL-AE-10 10” cubed
254mm cubed
28” x 25” x 31”
71cm x 64cm x 79cm
6 kW 325 LB / 148 KG
DT-FL-AE-12 12 “ cubed
305mm cubed
36” x 33” x 37”
92cm x 84cm x 94cm
15 kW 450 LB / 205 KG
DT-FL-AE-16 16” cubed
406mm cubed
43” x 38” x 44”
109cm x 97cm x 112cm
20 kW 525 LB / 238 KG
DT-FL-AE-18 18” cubed
406mm cubed
47” x 41” x49”
120cm x 104cm x 125cm
36 kW 750 LB / 340 KG
DT-FL-AE-24 24” cubed
610mm cubed
53” x 47” x 55”
135cm x 120cm x 140cm
50 kW 1000 LB / 454 KG
Model Workspace Size Furnace Dimensions Power
Requirements Weight
DT-FL-6 6” cubed
152 mm cubed
20” x 20” x 21”
51cm x 51cm x 54cm
3 kW  90 LB / 41 KG
DT-FL-8 8” cubed
203mm cubed
22” x 21” x 23”
56cm” x 54cm x 59cm
6 kW 160 LB / 73 KG
DT-FL-10 10” cubed
254mm cubed
24” x 22” x 25”
61cm x 56cm x 64cm
6 kW 200 LB / 91 KG
DT-FL-12 12 “ cubed
305mm cubed
26” x 25” x 29”
66cm x 64cm x 77cm
15 kW 250 LB / 114 KG
DT-FL-16 16” cubed
406mm cubed
35” x 33” x 36”
89cm x 84cm x 92cm
20 kW 450 LB / 205 KG
DT-FL-18 18” cubed
406mm cubed
37” x 35” x39”
94cm x 89cm x 99cm
36 kW 600 LB / 273 KG
DT-FL-24 24” cubed
610mm cubed
41” x 38” x 47”
104cm x 97cm x 120cm
50 kW 850 LB / 386 KG